
Allgemeine Klasse
Rang StNr. Name JahrgangVerein Zeit

1 Gabbichler Maria 1965 HRC Jaritzberg 44.45.29
2 Maunz Sabine 1972 PSV Leoben 51.13.88
3 Buchsteiner Elvira 1958 ATV Irdning 51.29.50

Reith Margarete 1963 PSV Leoben aufg.

Masters W 35 (1971 - 1975)
Rang StNr. Name JahrgangVerein Zeit

1 Maunz Sabine 1972 PSV Leoben 51.13.88

Masters W 45 (1965 - 1961)
Rang StNr. Name JahrgangVerein Zeit

1 Gabbichler Maria 1965 HRC Jaritzberg 44.45.29
Reith Margarete 1963 PSV Leoben aufg.

Masters W 50 (1956 - 1960)
Rang StNr. Name JahrgangVerein Zeit

1 Buchsteiner Elvira 1958 ATV Irdning 51.29.50

männlich

Allgemeine Klasse
Rang StNr. Name JahrgangVerein Zeit

1 Peindl Hermann 1980 Kolland Topsport Asics 33.49.23
2 Pfripfl Peter 1972 Kolland Topsport Asics 34.09.27
3 Puffing Manfred 1971 KSV LA ECE 34.44.07
4 Fellner Jürgen 1971 ATV Irdning 36.09.12
5 Kern Erwin 1964 MLG Sparkasse 36.29.04
6 Schuster Walter 1969 MLG Sparkasse 36.42.62
7 Forstner Kurt 1975 PSV Leoben 37.08.72
8 Ernst Herbert 1964 Atus Judenburg 39.42.14
9 Kuchenmeister Martin 1969 PSV Leoben 41.54.97

10 Hoffelner Harald 1958 Atus Judenburg 45.56.99
11 Streibl Herbert 1965 PSV Leoben 47.42.26
12 Grutsch Peter 1938 Atus Judenburg 54.36.17
13 Maunz Klaus 1972 PSV Leoben 56.23.98

Wippel Anton 1964 ATV Irdning aufg.
Grabmayr Markus 1981 PSV Leoben aufg.
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weiblich 



Masters M 35 (1971 - 1975)
Rang StNr. Name JahrgangVerein Zeit

1 Pfripfl Peter 1972 Kolland Topsport Asics 34.09.27
2 Puffing Manfred 1971 KSV LA ECE 34.44.07
3 Fellner Jürgen 1971 ATV Irdning 36.09.12
4 Forstner Kurt 1975 PSV Leoben 37.08.72
5 Maunz Klaus 1972 PSV Leoben 56.23.98

Masters M 40 (1966 - 1970)
Rang StNr. Name JahrgangVerein Zeit

1 Kuchenmeister Martin 1969 PSV Leoben 36.42.62
2 Schuster Walter 1969 MLG Sparkasse 41.54.97

Masters M 45 (1961 - 1665)
Rang StNr. Name JahrgangVerein Zeit

1 Kern Erwin 1964 MLG Sparkasse 36.29.04
2 Ernst Herbert 1964 Atus Judenburg 39.42.14
3 Streibl Herbert 1965 PSV Leoben 47.42.26

Wippel Anton 1964 ATV Irdning aufg.

Masters M 50 (1956 - 1960)
Rang StNr. Name JahrgangVerein Zeit

1 Hoffelner Harald 1958 Atus Judenburg 45.56.99

Masters M 70 (1940 - älter)
Rang StNr. Name JahrgangVerein Zeit

1 Grutsch Peter 1938 Atus Judenburg 54.36.17

1 Sölkner Manuel 1988 LC IDEE Rottenmann 35.26.02
2 Mayer Franz 1962 Radstadt 38.02.59
3 Dietersdorfer Benjamin 19871987 41.51.42
4 Hoffellner Mario 1996 ATUS Judenburg 44.36.20

Gästeklasse


